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SUN-8 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Burke 00.0027 08282 0 0Lyric

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burke 10.0026 08283 0 0Omi

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
38.10 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0023 12131 100 0Cheer

52.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0024 12001 100 0Tweek

53.41 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0022 12144 0 0Andy Boy

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
37.62 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Garrahy 00.0020 16159 100 0Dash

45.74 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0013 16187 100 0Sassy

50.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 00.0017 16171 100 0Rave

41.34 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Wurst 00.0019 16160 0 0Hijack

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ancona 10.0018 16163 0 0Hula

45.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 00.0016 16172 0 0Surf

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0015 16174 0 0Lila

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Summersgill 00.0014 16175 0 0Pearl

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
52.56 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Borowski 00.009 20217 100 0Zuri

61.69 6 1 4 25NQ 1 0Carson 00.008 20220 0 0Kipper

54.35 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Borowski 10.007 20232 0 0Zena

54.35 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gonchar 00.006 20240 0 0Gypsy Rose

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
46.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hooper 00.004 24265 100 0Banter

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.005 24250 0 0Karizma

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
36.49 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Abel 00.002 24C276 100 0Fray

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.003 24C274 0 0Chick

41.25 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Wurst 00.001 24C277 0 0Nick
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SUN-8 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
49.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 00.0025 08059 100 0Spring

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.0021 12063 0 0Bertha

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
54.52 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Chernack 00.0012 16075 0 0Launch

63.54 3 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carson 00.0011 16077 0 0Annie Fenway

55.11 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Heck 00.0010 16080 0 0Riley
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